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Wyoming Elections Division
2020 Carey Ave., Ste 600

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307-777-5860

Email: elections@wyo.gov

2016 General Election Winners Roster (includes judges)

Date Withdrawn

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT / VICE PRESIDENT

Republican Donald J. Trump 721 Fifth Avenue Ph 09/07/2016

Michael R. Pence

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Republican Liz Cheney P.O. Box 236

Wilson, WY 83014

05/26/2016 307-315-8442

liz@cheneyforwyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 02

Republican Brian S Boner 1078 Riverbend Dr

Douglas, WY 82633

05/12/2016 307-359-0707

brian.s.boner@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 04

Republican Tara Nethercott 1330 Dorothy Ln

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/20/2016 307-432-9399

taranethercottforsenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 06

Republican Anthony Bouchard 1740h Dell Range Blvd#149

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/13/2016 307-212-6464

anthony@anthonybouchard.com

STATE SENATOR 08

Republican Affie Ellis P.O. Box 454

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/20/2016 307-287-9095

affie.ellis@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 10

Republican Glenn Moniz P.O. Box 784

Laramie, WY 82073

05/18/2016 307-745-4711

gmoniz@bresnan.net
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STATE SENATOR 12

Democratic Liisa Anselmi-Dalton 1735 Collins St. Sts

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/20/2016 307-362-1189

liisa@sweetwaterhsa.com

STATE SENATOR 14

Republican Fred Baldwin P.O. Box 1032

Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/12/2016 307-877-3687

fbald1@hotmail.com

STATE SENATOR 16

Republican Dan Dockstader P.O. Box 129

Afton, WY 83110

05/12/2016 307-885-9705

svidan@silverstar.com

STATE SENATOR 18

Republican Henry H.R. "Hank" Coe P.O. Box 1088

Cody, WY 82414

05/12/2016 307-587-4655

hhr.coe@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 20

Republican Wyatt Agar 3292 Grass Creek Road

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/12/2016 307-921-8825

wyatt.agar@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 22

Republican Dave Kinskey 1 East Alger Room 230

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/12/2016 307-751-6428

dave@kinskey.com

STATE SENATOR 24

Republican Michael Von Flatern 1318 Columbine Dr

Gillette, WY 82717

05/16/2016 307-680-4744

mvonf@vcn.com
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STATE SENATOR 26

Republican Eli D. Bebout 112 Big Bend Ave.

Riverton, WY 82501

05/17/2016 307-856-0375

ebebout@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 28

Republican James (Jim) Anderson 5941 So. Cedar St

Casper, WY 82601

05/12/2016 307-267-5775

jlawyo@bresnan.net

STATE SENATOR 30

Republican Charles K. Scott 13900 State Hwy 487

Casper, WY 82604

05/16/2016 307-473-2512

Not Provided

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01

Republican Tyler Lindholm P.O. Box 691

Sundance, WY 82729

05/12/2016 307-282-0968

tyler4hd1@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02

Republican Hans Hunt 1347 Old Hwy 85

Newcastle, WY 82701

05/12/2016 307-746-8899

hhuntwyo88@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03

Republican Eric Barlow 1625 A Buffalo Cut Across Rd.

Gillette, WY 82718

05/12/2016 307-682-9639

barlow@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04

Republican Dan R. Kirkbride P.O. Box 37

Chugwater, WY 82210

05/12/2016 307-331-2265

danleydoright@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05

Republican Cheri E. Steinmetz 8498 Cemetery Rd

Lingle, WY 82223

05/12/2016 307-534-5342

steinmetzforhouse@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06

Republican Aaron Clausen 910 Esterbrook Rd

Douglas, WY 82633

05/18/2016 307-351-3664

aaron.clausen@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07

Republican Sue Wilson P.O. Box 21035

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/13/2016 307-316-7497

sue@wilsonwyominghouse7.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08

Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/12/2016 307-634-6057

bob@proformtech.com, bob@ntwyolaw.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09

Republican Landon Brown 5200 Opal Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/12/2016 307-630-0582

landon.brown@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10

Republican John Eklund 2918 U.S. 85

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/12/2016 307-630-6232

eklund4house10@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11

Republican Jared Olsen P.O. Box 4333

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/12/2016 307-509-0242

jared@olsenforwyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12

Republican Lars Lone 5898 Troyer Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/23/2016 307-514-2347

studentlone@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13

Democratic Cathy Connolly 1321 E Garfield St

Laramie, WY 82070

05/12/2016 307-399-0482

cathy@connollyforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14

Republican Dan Furphy 2605 Dover Drive

Laramie, WY 82072

05/12/2016 307-760-0148

ElectDfurphy@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15

Republican Donald Burkhart P.O. Box 852

Rawlins, WY 82301

05/12/2016 307-321-7074

BURKHART@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16

Democratic Mike Gierau P.O. Box 2975

Jackson, WY 83001

05/13/2016 307-733-6549

jeds@wyom.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17

Democratic JoAnn Dayton 738 D Street

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/16/2016 307-382-5623

mdayto@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18

Republican Thomas D. Crank 119 Wood Tick Court

Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/27/2016 307-727-6810

tomc@crankco.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19

Republican Danny Eyre P.O. Box 425

Lyman, WY 82937

05/27/2016 307-782-6376

daneyre@bvea.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20

Republican Albert Sommers P.O. Box 1608

Pinedale, WY 82941

05/12/2016 307-360-7060

albert@albertsommers.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21

Republican Robert McKim 10964 Wy238

Afton, WY 83110

05/12/2016 307-885-3733

DYMOPUP@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22

Republican Marti Halverson P.O. Box 5009

Etna, WY 83118

05/12/2016 307-883-0250

MARTI22@SILVERSTAR.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23

Democratic Andy Schwartz P.O. Box 2654

Jackson, WY 83001

05/12/2016 307-413-6464

schwartzhd23@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24

Republican Scott B. Court 1619 Cedar View Dr

Cody, WY 82414

05/24/2016 307-587-4320

scourtalek@earthlink.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25

Republican Dan Laursen 478 Rd 8

Powell, WY 82435

05/12/2016 307-754-9805

dlaursen@tctwest.net
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26

Republican Jamie Flitner 3541 Lane 32

Greybull, WY 82426

05/26/2016 307-765-2148

flitnerforhd26@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27

Republican Michael D. Greear P.O. Box 542

Worland, WY 82401

05/16/2016 307-388-3399

mike@greearclarkking.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28

Republican Nathan Winters 106 Mountain View

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/13/2016 307-864-3690

nathanwintersforstaterep@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29

Republican Mark S. Kinner 456 Sumner St

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/12/2016 307-674-4777

wyokinner@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30

Republican Mark Jennings 765 W. Timberline Dr.

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/12/2016 307-461-0697

MARK5ANTIQUE@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31

Republican Scott Clem 1802 Limecreek Ave

Gillette, WY 82716

05/12/2016 307-660-7141

scottclem@live.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32

Republican Timothy Hallinan 1401 Three Forks Ct

Gillette, WY 82718

05/13/2016 307-686-6542

tphallinan@bresnan.net
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33

Republican Jim Allen P.O. Box 243

Lander, WY 82520

05/12/2016 307-349-6784

diamond4@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34

Republican Tim Salazar P.O. Box 1520

Dubois, WY 82513

05/13/2016 307-220-1213

timsalazar@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35

Republican Kendell Kroeker P.O. Box 354

Evansville, WY 82636

05/12/2016 307-266-9691

kendell@kendellkroeker.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36

Democratic Debbie Bovee 4067 E 14th St

Casper, WY 82609

08/26/2016 307-287-1779

debbiebovee@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37

Republican Steve Harshman 4286 S Moonbeam Rd

Casper, WY 82604

05/17/2016 307-262-8075

Harshmanforwyoming@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38

Republican Tom Walters 14700 Hwy 220

Casper, WY 82604

05/19/2016 307-265-8935

tom.walters@reagan.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39

Democratic Stan Blake P.O. Box 774

Green River, WY 82935

05/12/2016 307-875-3779

WYOMINMAN@MSN.COM
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40

Republican Michael Madden 63 Langdon Rd

Buffalo, WY 82834-0000

05/12/2016 307-684-9356

madden@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41

Republican Bill Henderson P.O. Box 20877

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/13/2016 307-201-9898

bill4wyo@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42

Republican Jim Blackburn P.O. Box 831

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/12/2016 307-514-4318

blackburnforhouse42@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43

Republican Dan Zwonitzer 521 Cottonwood Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/12/2016 307-214-7826

dzwonitzer@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44

Democratic James W. Byrd 2511 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/12/2016 307-287-5733

jbyrd@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45

Democratic Charles F. Pelkey 311 South Fourth

Laramie, WY 82070

05/13/2016 307-920-0542

Charles@Pelkey.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46

Republican Bill Haley P.O. Box 103

Centennial, WY 82055

05/12/2016 307-745-0450

haleyforhouse@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47

Republican Jerry Paxton P.O. Box 692

Encampment, WY 82325

05/12/2016 307-327-5373

jpaxton@union-tel.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48

Republican Mark Baker P.O. Box 3266

Rock Springs, WY 82902

05/12/2016 307-371-5113

markforcongress@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49

Republican Garry C. Piiparinen 112 Freedom Dr

Evanston, WY 82930

05/12/2016 Not Provided

piiparin@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50

Republican David Northrup 799 Ln 13

Powell, WY 82435

05/12/2016 307-272-0617

danorthrup@tritel.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51

Republican Bo Biteman P.O. Box 283

Ranchester, WY 82839

05/19/2016 307-763-7613

bobiteman@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52

Republican William "Bill" Pownall P.O. Box 273

Gillette, WY 82717-0273

05/12/2016 307-682-3124

bpownall@wbaccess.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53

Republican Roy Edwards 205 E Sunset Dr

Gillette, WY 82716

05/12/2016 307-682-4131

redwards@vcn.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54

Republican Lloyd Charles Larsen 1076 S 2nd St

Lander, WY 82520

05/12/2016 307-321-1221

lloydlarsen@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55

Republican David Miller 131 Davis Ln

Riverton, WY 82501

05/12/2016 307-857-5789

davidmiller@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56

Republican Jerry Obermueller 5031 S David St

Casper, WY 82601

05/25/2016 307-262-7297

jerryobermueller@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57

Republican Chuck Gray P.O. Box 51842

Casper, WY 82605

05/18/2016 307-251-1372

chuckgray@grayforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58

Republican Patrick Sweeney P.O. Box 1325

Casper, WY 82602

05/26/2016 307-234-6122

pat@sweeneyforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59

Republican Carl "Bunky"  Loucks 1555 W Coffman Ave W

Casper, WY 82604

05/12/2016 307-237-6804

bunky@wyomingofficeproducts.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60

Democratic John L. Freeman 2340 North Carolina Way

Green River, WY 82935

05/12/2016 307-875-7378

freeman@wyoming.com
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Name

Keith G. KautzJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

William U. HillJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Catherine M. FoxJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Marvin L. Tyler

Norman E. Young

Patrick W. Korell

Robert E. Skar

Joseph B. Bluemel

Catherine R. Rogers

Thomas Campbell

James L. Radda

Curt Haws

Robert B. Denhardt

I. Vincent Case, Jr.

Brian D. Christensen

H. Steven Brown

Matthew F.G. Castano

Wendy M. Bartlett
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JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

JUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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Michael L. GreerTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Thomas LeeFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Antoinette Williams HealyFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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